

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 20cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery Chapel St Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG
Supplier Name and Address	Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery Chapel St Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG
Ingredients	Grapes (Contains Sulphites)

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	10.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product		Sleepze Essential Aromatherapy Night Time Gift Set			
Manufacturer's name and address		Manufactured for: The Somerset Toiletry Co. Ltd, Upper Bristol Road, Clutton, BS39 5TA, England.			
Supplier Name and Address		Manufactured for: The Somerset Toiletry Co. Ltd, Upper Bristol Road, Clutton, BS39 5TA, England.			
Ingredients		<p>Essential oils of lavender & chamomile to help calm & comfort at bedtime. Gift Set contains: Essential Oil Rollerball 8ml, Pillow Mist 50ml, Eye Sleep Mask.</p> <p>Essential Oil Rollerball Ingredients: Ethylhexyl Palmitate, Isopropyl Myristate, Phenoxyethanol, Tocopheryl Acetate, Anthemis Nobilis (Chamomile) Flower Oil, Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil.</p> <p>Pillow Mist Ingredients: Aqua (Water), Alcohol, Denat., PEG -40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil, Propylene Glycol, Phenoxyethanol, Parfum (Fragrance), Ethylhexylglycerin, Anthemis Nobilis (Chamomile) Flower Oil, Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil, Linalool, Limonene.</p>			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
Country of Origin		Made in China.			
Storage Instructions		Once opened, use within 12 months.			
Instructions for use		<p>Essential Oil Rollerball: TO USE: Apply to pulse points such as wrists and neck. CAUTION: For external use only. Keep out of reach of children. Keep away from eyes. If irritation occurs, discontinue use.</p> <p>Pillow Mist: TO USE: Spritz generously over bed linen, allowing mist to settle. CAUTION: For external use only. Avoid contact with eyes. If pregnant or breastfeeding, please consult a healthcare professional before use. Not suitable for use on bed linens of children under 10 years old. Keep product stored below 25°C.</p>			

Name of Product	Secret Truffletier Purple Foiled Truffles in Bag with Ribbon 80g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Lessiter's Ltd, 61 London Road, Knebworth, Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, United Kingdom, sg3 6je
Supplier Name and Address	Lessiter's Ltd, 61 London Road, Knebworth, Hertfordshire, Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, sg3 6je
Ingredients	Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, fresh cream (MILK), cocoa mass, glucose, sorbitol, alcohol, cocoa powder, (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin, natural flavouring. For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS. MILK chocolate contains minimum 34% cocoa solids, 20% MILK solids.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place 12 -20oC out of direct light
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2174	Energy (kcal)	521	Salt	0.2
Fat	33.3	of which saturates	20.9		
Carbohydrate	48.4	of which sugars	20.9		
Fibre	0	Protein	5.9		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		